
Grup Sporcu Adı Soyadı Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
Grup

Sıralama
MEHMET AKSOY 0 52 40 1,3000 2 6 5 1,8750 2

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU İzmir 45 50 0,9000 1 7 6 0,9375 3

ÜMİT TÜRKMEN Ankara 60 58 1,0345 3 5 5 1,2500 1

AHMET ALP 0 60 60 1,0000 4 5 4 1,2000 1

AHMET GÜMÜŞ Nevşehir 35 58 0,6034 0 4 3 0,8261 3

SERDAL SEMEN Konya 41 48 0,8542 2 6 5 1,3043 2

M.CAN ÇAPAK 0 60 54 1,1111 4 5 5 1,1538 1

HALİL KILIÇ İstanbul 53 66 0,8030 1 4 3 0,8214 3

LEVENT OKÇİ İstanbul 54 64 0,8438 1 5 5 0,9231 2

SAVAŞ BULUT 0 60 34 1,7647 4 10 8 1,8750 1

CEMİL YEŞİLDAĞ Ankara 52 59 0,8814 2 5 4 1,2222 2

SERKAN ECER Ankara 43 57 0,7544 0 4 4 1,3125 3

GÖKHAN SALMAN 0 60 46 1,3043 4 5 4 1,3636 1

İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY İzmir 39 53 0,7358 0 4 3 0,9545 3

BASRİ AKBAŞ Eskişehir 52 55 0,9455 2 4 3 0,9677 2

SALİH TEKELİ 0 60 71 0,8451 4 4 4 0,8824 1

HAYRİ AKGÜN Tekirdağ 59 82 0,7195 2 4 4 0,8529 2

GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN Kayseri 40 85 0,4706 0 3 3 0,4865 3

HAMİT AKKAYA 0 60 48 1,2500 4 7 7 1,7647 1

NAİL ÖZDEMİR Isparta 48 58 0,8276 0 9 4 0,8710 3

ALİ ÖZTÜRK Tekirdağ 45 44 1,0227 2 6 5 1,1111 2

SELİM ÖZDEN 0 60 37 1,6216 4 8 8 2,3077 1

SERDAR ALTUNKAL Kocaeli 15 27 0,5556 0 4 2 0,7857 3

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN Eskişehir 46 38 1,2105 2 7 6 2,1429 2

TAŞKIN ER 0 48 60 0,8000 2 4 3 0,9677 3

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 57 66 0,8636 2 5 4 1,0345 1

SERDAR PULATLI Trabzon 55 68 0,8088 2 7 4 0,8108 2

UMUT RAY 0 47 56 0,8393 2 8 5 1,2000 3

ENGİN MAVİŞ Kocaeli 57 59 0,9661 2 5 4 0,9677 2

M. İKBAL TORGUT Elazığ 52 53 0,9811 2 6 4 1,0714 1

MURAT YURDADÖNEN 0 60 62 0,9677 4 6 6 1,3043 1

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 59 60 0,9833 2 5 4 1,2609 2

SELÇUK BAYAZIT Nevşehir 51 76 0,6711 0 3 3 0,6757 3

M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR 0 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,2500 1

OKTAY TULGAY Ankara 57 71 0,8028 1 8 7 1,0385 2

ZEKİ ÇAKAL Bursa 47 69 0,6812 1 3 3 0,7083 3

K. İLKER CANBUL 0 60 56 1,0714 4 4 4 1,1111 1

HALİL AKDEMİR Antalya 58 57 1,0175 2 8 5 1,0370 2

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR Antalya 33 59 0,5593 0 3 3 0,7241 3

MÜLAZIM GÜLER 0 60 44 1,3636 4 7 7 2,0000 1

SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR Manisa 42 52 0,8077 2 7 5 1,3043 2

B. PEKİN ÇİÇEK Antalya 20 38 0,5263 0 4 3 0,6667 3

FURKAN ŞENEL 0 60 41 1,4634 4 7 7 2,1429 1

MUSTAFA AKÇARA İstanbul 48 63 0,7619 0 5 4 0,8148 3

M. UĞUR PEKER Bursa 46 50 0,9200 2 4 3 1,1429 2

AHMET KARA 0 54 51 1,0588 2 7 6 1,2000 1

MURAT BAYRAK Bursa 54 68 0,7941 2 4 4 0,9600 2

MUSTAFA SARAÇ Tokat 51 69 0,7391 2 6 4 1,1538 3

AYHAN SEMİZ 0 60 59 1,0169 4 4 4 1,6667 1

BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN İstanbul 57 93 0,6129 1 4 4 0,6585 3

NASUF KARA Manisa 50 70 0,7143 1 5 4 1,1111 2

YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 0 51 50 1,0200 2 5 3 1,5789 1

F. KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ Eskişehir 39 55 0,7091 2 4 3 0,8333 3

AHMET CUMUR İstanbul 55 67 0,8209 2 4 4 0,9677 2

MUSTAFA OCAK 0 52 49 1,0612 1 7 6 1,1579 2

ORUÇ ÇAPAK Sivas 51 65 0,7846 1 5 4 1,0000 3

ÖNDER YANIK Eskişehir 60 54 1,1111 4 8 8 1,5789 1

AHMET BAYATLI 0 60 51 1,1765 4 5 4 1,2000 1

OĞUZ KÖKLEN Ankara 56 64 0,8750 2 5 4 1,0000 2

İSMAİL NAZET İzmir 37 63 0,5873 0 4 4 0,6400 3
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FESİH ASLAN 0 51 71 0,7183 2 5 4 1,0714 2

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 60 77 0,7792 4 4 3 0,8824 1

GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU Kayseri 53 62 0,8548 0 6 3 0,8929 3

TUNCAY ARSLAN 0 54 50 1,0800 2 4 4 1,1111 2

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 60 35 1,7143 4 9 8 2,5000 1

NEJAT DENKLİ Eskişehir 33 39 0,8462 0 4 3 0,9167 3

SELAHATTİN KURBETLİ 0 56 61 0,9180 2 5 4 1,0400 2

ÇETİN İNCEİŞ İstanbul 60 52 1,1538 4 6 4 1,2000 1

MUSA KURT Kocaeli 49 63 0,7778 0 6 6 0,8519 3

MUSA COŞĞUN 0 53 46 1,1522 2 6 6 1,2000 2

MURAT ŞEKER Sivas 60 52 1,1538 4 4 4 1,4286 1

SAVAŞ YILMAZ Niğde 40 56 0,7143 0 4 4 0,8387 3

MUAMMER RAHMET 0 60 62 0,9677 4 8 6 1,0000 1

TANER KAYA Zonguldak 35 58 0,6034 0 4 3 0,6333 3

AYBERK CANSEVER İstanbul 57 60 0,9500 2 7 6 1,0714 2

AKİF GÜVENMEZ 0 55 75 0,7333 2 5 4 0,9375 2

NECDET YALÇIN Balıkesir 60 63 0,9524 4 5 4 1,5000 1

ÖMER FARUK SERÇE Malatya 34 52 0,6538 0 3 3 0,9063 3

KENAN KÜLÇELER 0 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,3043 1

HASAN AK Kütahya 59 58 1,0172 2 12 4 1,0741 2

NEŞET YARAR İstanbul 49 54 0,9074 0 5 4 0,9130 3

MEHMET YAVAŞ 0 60 65 0,9231 4 5 5 1,1538 1

SERKAN CAN Kayseri 54 55 0,9818 2 7 4 1,0345 2

ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI Kütahya 33 68 0,4853 0 4 3 0,4872 3

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 0 53 69 0,7681 2 7 6 0,8571 2

TOLGA HAMŞİOĞLU Ankara 60 71 0,8451 4 8 4 0,8824 1

EROL BIYIKLIOĞLU İstanbul 51 72 0,7083 0 5 4 0,8000 3

SALİH DUYDU 0 59 81 0,7284 2 4 3 0,8571 2

ÇAĞATAY KODAZ Kırşehir 37 46 0,8043 0 5 4 1,1818 3

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK Eskişehir 60 57 1,0526 4 10 8 2,7273 1

ATİLLA BUGDACİGİL 0 60 69 0,8696 4 7 6 0,9375 1

İRFAN KARAPINAR İstanbul 51 70 0,7286 2 4 3 0,7895 2

ERDAL ULUDOĞAN İstanbul 47 75 0,6267 0 4 3 0,6757 3

EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 0 60 46 1,3043 4 5 5 1,3636 1

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 50 65 0,7692 1 7 4 0,8333 2

ORKUN PARLAK Yalova 48 63 0,7619 1 3 3 0,8182 3

ÖMER KARAKURT Sinop 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,2000 1

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU İstanbul 48 53 0,9057 2 6 4 1,0714 2

MURAT AKCAN Antalya 37 53 0,6981 0 4 3 0,7500 3

ÜMİT DEMİRCAN Bursa 60 66 0,9091 4 4 4 1,0000 1

FATİH UÇAR Erzincan 48 68 0,7059 0 7 5 0,7500 3

FATİH ALPASLAN Ağrı 56 62 0,9032 2 6 4 0,9375 2

T. KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU İstanbul 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 1,0714 1

HACI ÇALGAN İstanbul 53 57 0,9298 2 6 6 1,3636 2

SÜLEYMAN AŞCI Ankara 32 50 0,6400 0 3 3 0,7273 3

VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE Ordu 60 50 1,2000 4 7 6 1,3043 1

SERDAR BERBER Zonguldak 52 58 0,8966 2 7 5 0,9677 2

CEMAL ÖNDER Kırıkkale 41 54 0,7593 0 3 3 1,0435 3

HAYRİ KILIÇ Aydın 60 48 1,2500 4 7 6 1,5789 1

UĞUR KAYA İzmir 58 45 1,2889 2 7 6 1,4737 2

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 43 55 0,7818 0 5 4 0,7931 3

LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ Aydın 44 45 0,9778 0 6 4 1,1111 3

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 60 44 1,3636 4 5 4 1,6667 1

HARUN GÖLELİ Konya 51 53 0,9623 2 7 7 1,1111 2

ERKAN GÖKAY Ankara 52 60 0,8667 2 5 4 0,9091 3

MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR İstanbul 44 45 0,9778 2 9 7 1,1111 2

ERKAN YILDIRIM - İst. İstanbul 52 51 1,0196 2 7 5 1,6667 1

M.KENAN TAN Siirt 43 69 0,6232 1 5 3 0,6667 3

ERKAN YILDIRIM - Ank. Ankara 60 40 1,5000 4 8 5 1,8750 1

NURETTİN KARAKURT Sinop 42 61 0,6885 1 6 5 0,7500 2

METİN ÇIKLABULDUK İstanbul 52 48 1,0833 2 5 4 1,3043 2

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 60 65 0,9231 4 6 5 1,2000 1

UFUK GÖRTAY Yalova 37 63 0,5873 0 4 3 0,8696 3

BERKAY KARAKURT Sinop 60 56 1,0714 4 10 9 1,0714 1

ERHAN CANBAZ İstanbul 37 68 0,5441 0 4 4 0,6250 3

İBRAHİM GÜVENER Kütahya 52 68 0,7647 2 4 3 0,7857 2

E. ERAY ERDOĞAN Ankara 60 66 0,9091 4 4 3 1,0345 1

EMRE DURSUN Tokat 45 83 0,5422 0 3 3 0,5676 3

MEHMET GÜNGÖR Kayseri 55 75 0,7333 2 4 3 0,8621 2
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EROL KARAHANÇER Niğde 47 62 0,7581 2 5 3 0,8333 1

KENAN ŞENOL İstanbul 46 68 0,6765 2 8 4 1,1538 2

MEHMET KALAYLİ Diyarbakır 50 78 0,6410 2 8 4 0,7143 3

AHMET ÖZTÜRK Iğdır 46 99 0,4646 0 4 3 0,5625 3

TOLGA MERCAN İzmir 60 94 0,6383 4 5 4 0,6977 1

S. BURAK PULSEVER Bursa 54 91 0,5934 2 4 4 0,6250 2

SADIK KÜCÜKZOROGLU Karabük 35 57 0,6140 0 4 4 0,8276 3

BAHADIR YİĞİT Ankara 60 62 0,9677 4 6 4 1,0345 1

ALİ KARAMAN Afyonkarahisar 50 61 0,8197 2 5 4 1,0714 2

ÜMİT ULUYÜZ Kırıkkale 40 67 0,5970 2 4 3 0,6977 2

HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU Kütahya 60 56 1,0714 4 7 5 1,2500 1

İLKER TAN Mersin 35 75 0,4667 0 4 3 0,5313 3

METİN GÜNBATTI Aydın 60 71 0,8451 4 7 4 0,8824 1

D. SERKAN HAMURCU Konya 53 69 0,7681 1 5 4 0,9375 3

MESUT KARTAL Ağrı 52 66 0,7879 1 6 5 0,9375 2

REMZİ TURKUT Kayseri 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 1,2000 1

HALUK KARA İstanbul 51 59 0,8644 2 5 5 0,8824 2

ÖZGÜR ŞEKER Mersin 51 72 0,7083 0 4 4 0,7647 3

MURAT TÜRBECİ Adana 51 66 0,7727 1 4 3 0,8571 3

A.YÜCEL ÖZCAN Ankara 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 0,9677 1

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU Kırşehir 52 67 0,7761 1 5 4 0,8571 2

MEHMET BAHÇECİ Kayseri 60 58 1,0345 4 6 6 1,0345 1

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 53 57 0,9298 2 5 4 1,0714 2

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 31 57 0,5439 0 4 3 0,6071 3

SERKAN KAHRAMAN Mersin 50 50 1,0000 0 6 4 1,2381 3

SARP KAYA Eskişehir 60 51 1,1765 4 7 6 1,4286 1

CİHAN İNCİ Yalova 47 59 0,7966 2 6 4 1,0345 2

MURAT ERKUL İstanbul 50 57 0,8772 2 5 3 1,0714 2

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY - Esk. Eskişehir 50 55 0,9091 2 5 5 1,1111 1

BARIŞ ARSLAN Karabük 43 56 0,7679 2 6 6 1,0345 3

BORA YAYALAR Zonguldak 60 77 0,7792 4 5 4 0,7895 1

MURAT YILMAZ Batman 46 69 0,6667 0 6 4 0,7632 3

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 57 70 0,8143 2 6 5 0,9677 2

METİN ÖZTÜRK Elazığ 52 74 0,7027 0 4 3 0,7436 3

TARIK YAVUZ İzmir 53 64 0,8281 2 5 4 0,9200 2

HARUN EREN Denizli 60 60 1,0000 4 7 4 1,2000 1

BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN Gaziantep 60 72 0,8333 4 4 4 1,2000 1

M.GÖKHAN PEKER Giresun 54 78 0,6923 2 6 6 0,9677 2

MELİH AKSOY Antalya 37 56 0,6607 0 3 3 0,7742 3

BÜNYAMİN ALTUN Sivas 49 56 0,8750 2 4 4 1,0000 2

ERHAN AYDOĞAN İzmir 51 56 0,9107 2 7 5 1,1538 1

İBRAHİM TOSUN Isparta 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

KUBİLAY ŞAHİN Kocaeli 44 45 0,9778 2 3 3 1,1538 2

EMİN GAYRET İzmir 45 49 0,9184 0 7 6 0,9565 3

KEMAL ATAMER Samsun 60 42 1,4286 4 4 4 1,5789 1

MEHMET ÖZDEMİR Siirt 48 87 0,5517 0 7 3 0,5918 3

CEM ÖZKAYA Samsun 60 80 0,7500 4 8 4 0,7895 1

ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU Sakarya 52 91 0,5714 2 3 3 0,6122 2

GÜROL ARAS Aydın 56 76 0,7368 1 4 4 0,8333 3

SALİH KARYAĞDI Kırklareli 58 77 0,7532 1 5 5 0,8333 2

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 60 81 0,7407 4 4 4 0,7500 1

HAKAN ADIGÜZEL Yalova 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 0,9677 1

ERKAN SÜSLÜ Elazığ 49 61 0,8033 2 5 4 1,0000 2

FEVZİ SARIŞIN Elazığ 37 63 0,5873 0 4 4 0,7333 3

ÖZCAN CAN ARCAN Aydın 57 75 0,7600 2 7 4 0,8108 2

ERKAN ARIK Balıkesir 60 64 0,9375 4 6 5 1,1538 1

ŞENOL KESKİN İstanbul 37 63 0,5873 0 6 3 0,6154 3

ALİ AYAR İzmir 58 75 0,7733 1 5 4 0,7895 3

KAZIM İNAN Hatay 57 63 0,9048 2 5 5 1,0385 2

SİNAN COŞKUN Ankara 60 64 0,9375 3 6 6 1,1538 1

SABIR ÇELİK Ağrı 49 58 0,8448 2 4 3 1,2000 1

ABDÜLKADİR VAR Kırklareli 50 77 0,6494 2 5 4 0,8000 3

MUCAHİT YİĞİT Bingöl 59 85 0,6941 2 6 4 0,9091 2

O.REMZİ YURT Ordu 60 83 0,7229 3 6 5 0,8824 2

KORAY KIRMAN Kocaeli 60 66 0,9091 3 6 4 0,9375 1

FATİH SAYAR Burdur 39 81 0,4815 0 4 2 0,5102 3

MURAT ŞAHİN İstanbul 54 60 0,9000 2 8 6 1,0000 2

MİRBEY BERDİBEK Bingöl 60 78 0,7692 4 5 5 1,0000 1

CANSERTAÇ ALADAĞ İstanbul 41 78 0,5256 0 5 3 0,7333 3

CELİL ATABEY Malatya 59 56 1,0536 2 6 5 1,0714 1

SERDAR GÖNEN Kırşehir 50 51 0,9804 2 7 5 1,3043 2
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O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN Uşak 37 51 0,7255 2 6 4 1,0714 3

MANOL MİNAOĞLU İstanbul 60 70 0,8571 4 4 4 0,8824 1

ARDA GÜNGÖR Çorum 54 66 0,8182 0 7 3 0,9000 3

AHMET KIZGINÇELİK Zonguldak 56 64 0,8750 2 4 4 1,0000 2

SONER TAŞ İstanbul 60 51 1,1765 4 5 4 1,2000 1

MUHARREM PEKER Ankara 51 51 1,0000 2 9 7 1,1538 2

LEVENT İRTÜRK İstanbul 30 52 0,5769 0 4 3 0,5769 3
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
3.Tur 

Birincileri

SAVAŞ BULUT 0 60 34 1,7647 4 10 8 1,8750 1

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 60 35 1,7143 4 9 8 2,5000 2

SELİM ÖZDEN 0 60 37 1,6216 4 8 8 2,3077 3

ERKAN YILDIRIM - Ank. Ankara 60 40 1,5000 4 8 5 1,8750 4

FURKAN ŞENEL 0 60 41 1,4634 4 7 7 2,1429 5

KEMAL ATAMER Samsun 60 42 1,4286 4 4 4 1,5789 6

MÜLAZIM GÜLER 0 60 44 1,3636 4 7 7 2,0000 7

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 60 44 1,3636 4 5 4 1,6667 8

EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 0 60 46 1,3043 4 5 5 1,3636 9

GÖKHAN SALMAN 0 60 46 1,3043 4 5 4 1,3636 10

HAMİT AKKAYA 0 60 48 1,2500 4 7 7 1,7647 11

HAYRİ KILIÇ Aydın 60 48 1,2500 4 7 6 1,5789 12

VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE Ordu 60 50 1,2000 4 7 6 1,3043 13

KENAN KÜLÇELER 0 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,3043 14

M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR 0 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,2500 15

ÖMER KARAKURT Sinop 60 50 1,2000 4 6 5 1,2000 16

SARP KAYA Eskişehir 60 51 1,1765 4 7 6 1,4286 17

SONER TAŞ İstanbul 60 51 1,1765 4 5 4 1,2000 18

AHMET BAYATLI 0 60 51 1,1765 4 5 4 1,2000 19

ÇETİN İNCEİŞ İstanbul 60 52 1,1538 4 6 4 1,2000 20

MURAT ŞEKER Sivas 60 52 1,1538 4 4 4 1,4286 21

ÖNDER YANIK Eskişehir 60 54 1,1111 4 8 8 1,5789 22

M.CAN ÇAPAK 0 60 54 1,1111 4 5 5 1,1538 23

BERKAY KARAKURT Sinop 60 56 1,0714 4 10 9 1,0714 24

HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU Kütahya 60 56 1,0714 4 7 5 1,2500 25

K. İLKER CANBUL 0 60 56 1,0714 4 4 4 1,1111 26

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK Eskişehir 60 57 1,0526 4 10 8 2,7273 27

MEHMET BAHÇECİ Kayseri 60 58 1,0345 4 6 6 1,0345 28

AYHAN SEMİZ 0 60 59 1,0169 4 4 4 1,6667 29

HARUN EREN Denizli 60 60 1,0000 4 7 4 1,2000 30

AHMET ALP 0 60 60 1,0000 4 5 4 1,2000 31

MUAMMER RAHMET 0 60 62 0,9677 4 8 6 1,0000 32

MURAT YURDADÖNEN 0 60 62 0,9677 4 6 6 1,3043 33

BAHADIR YİĞİT Ankara 60 62 0,9677 4 6 4 1,0345 34

REMZİ TURKUT Kayseri 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 1,2000 35

T. KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU İstanbul 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 1,0714 36

A.YÜCEL ÖZCAN Ankara 60 63 0,9524 4 6 5 0,9677 37

NECDET YALÇIN Balıkesir 60 63 0,9524 4 5 4 1,5000 38

ERKAN ARIK Balıkesir 60 64 0,9375 4 6 5 1,1538 39

HAKAN ADIGÜZEL Yalova 60 64 0,9375 4 4 4 0,9677 40

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 60 65 0,9231 4 6 5 1,2000 41

MEHMET YAVAŞ 0 60 65 0,9231 4 5 5 1,1538 42

ÜMİT DEMİRCAN Bursa 60 66 0,9091 4 4 4 1,0000 43

E. ERAY ERDOĞAN Ankara 60 66 0,9091 4 4 3 1,0345 44

ATİLLA BUGDACİGİL 0 60 69 0,8696 4 7 6 0,9375 45

MANOL MİNAOĞLU İstanbul 60 70 0,8571 4 4 4 0,8824 46

TOLGA HAMŞİOĞLU Ankara 60 71 0,8451 4 8 4 0,8824 47

METİN GÜNBATTI Aydın 60 71 0,8451 4 7 4 0,8824 48

SALİH TEKELİ 0 60 71 0,8451 4 4 4 0,8824 49

BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN Gaziantep 60 72 0,8333 4 4 4 1,2000 50

BORA YAYALAR Zonguldak 60 77 0,7792 4 5 4 0,7895 51

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 60 77 0,7792 4 4 3 0,8824 52

MİRBEY BERDİBEK Bingöl 60 78 0,7692 4 5 5 1,0000 53

CEM ÖZKAYA Samsun 60 80 0,7500 4 8 4 0,7895 54

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 60 81 0,7407 4 4 4 0,7500 55

TOLGA MERCAN İzmir 60 94 0,6383 4 5 4 0,6977 56

ÜMİT TÜRKMEN Ankara 60 58 1,0345 3 5 5 1,2500 57

SİNAN COŞKUN Ankara 60 64 0,9375 3 6 6 1,1538 58

KORAY KIRMAN Kocaeli 60 66 0,9091 3 6 4 0,9375 59

AHMET KARA 0 54 51 1,0588 2 7 6 1,2000 60
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CELİL ATABEY Malatya 59 56 1,0536 2 6 5 1,0714 61

YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 0 51 50 1,0200 2 5 3 1,5789 62

ERKAN YILDIRIM - İst. İstanbul 52 51 1,0196 2 7 5 1,6667 63

M. İKBAL TORGUT Elazığ 52 53 0,9811 2 6 4 1,0714 64

ERHAN AYDOĞAN İzmir 51 56 0,9107 2 7 5 1,1538 65

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY - Esk. Eskişehir 50 55 0,9091 2 5 5 1,1111 66

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 57 66 0,8636 2 5 4 1,0345 67

SABIR ÇELİK Ağrı 49 58 0,8448 2 4 3 1,2000 68

EROL KARAHANÇER Niğde 47 62 0,7581 2 5 3 0,8333 69
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
3.Tur 

İkincileri

O.REMZİ YURT Ordu 60 83 0,7229 3 6 5 0,8824 1

MEHMET AKSOY 0 52 40 1,3000 2 6 5 1,8750 2

UĞUR KAYA İzmir 58 45 1,2889 2 7 6 1,4737 3

YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN Eskişehir 46 38 1,2105 2 7 6 2,1429 4

MUSA COŞĞUN 0 53 46 1,1522 2 6 6 1,2000 5

METİN ÇIKLABULDUK İstanbul 52 48 1,0833 2 5 4 1,3043 6

TUNCAY ARSLAN 0 54 50 1,0800 2 4 4 1,1111 7

ALİ ÖZTÜRK Tekirdağ 45 44 1,0227 2 6 5 1,1111 8

HALİL AKDEMİR Antalya 58 57 1,0175 2 8 5 1,0370 9

HASAN AK Kütahya 59 58 1,0172 2 12 4 1,0741 10

MUHARREM PEKER Ankara 51 51 1,0000 2 9 7 1,1538 11

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 59 60 0,9833 2 5 4 1,2609 12

SERKAN CAN Kayseri 54 55 0,9818 2 7 4 1,0345 13

SERDAR GÖNEN Kırşehir 50 51 0,9804 2 7 5 1,3043 14

MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR İstanbul 44 45 0,9778 2 9 7 1,1111 15

KUBİLAY ŞAHİN Kocaeli 44 45 0,9778 2 3 3 1,1538 16

ENGİN MAVİŞ Kocaeli 57 59 0,9661 2 5 4 0,9677 17

HARUN GÖLELİ Konya 51 53 0,9623 2 7 7 1,1111 18

AYBERK CANSEVER İstanbul 57 60 0,9500 2 7 6 1,0714 19

BASRİ AKBAŞ Eskişehir 52 55 0,9455 2 4 3 0,9677 20

HACI ÇALGAN İstanbul 53 57 0,9298 2 6 6 1,3636 21

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 53 57 0,9298 2 5 4 1,0714 22

M. UĞUR PEKER Bursa 46 50 0,9200 2 4 3 1,1429 23

SELAHATTİN KURBETLİ 0 56 61 0,9180 2 5 4 1,0400 24

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU İstanbul 48 53 0,9057 2 6 4 1,0714 25

KAZIM İNAN Hatay 57 63 0,9048 2 5 5 1,0385 26

FATİH ALPASLAN Ağrı 56 62 0,9032 2 6 4 0,9375 27

MURAT ŞAHİN İstanbul 54 60 0,9000 2 8 6 1,0000 28

SERDAR BERBER Zonguldak 52 58 0,8966 2 7 5 0,9677 29

CEMİL YEŞİLDAĞ Ankara 52 59 0,8814 2 5 4 1,2222 30

MURAT ERKUL İstanbul 50 57 0,8772 2 5 3 1,0714 31

OĞUZ KÖKLEN Ankara 56 64 0,8750 2 5 4 1,0000 32

AHMET KIZGINÇELİK Zonguldak 56 64 0,8750 2 4 4 1,0000 33

BÜNYAMİN ALTUN Sivas 49 56 0,8750 2 4 4 1,0000 34

HALUK KARA İstanbul 51 59 0,8644 2 5 5 0,8824 35

SERDAL SEMEN Konya 41 48 0,8542 2 6 5 1,3043 36

TARIK YAVUZ İzmir 53 64 0,8281 2 5 4 0,9200 37

AHMET CUMUR İstanbul 55 67 0,8209 2 4 4 0,9677 38

ALİ KARAMAN Afyonkarahisar 50 61 0,8197 2 5 4 1,0714 39

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 57 70 0,8143 2 6 5 0,9677 40

SERDAR PULATLI Trabzon 55 68 0,8088 2 7 4 0,8108 41

SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR Manisa 42 52 0,8077 2 7 5 1,3043 42

ERKAN SÜSLÜ Elazığ 49 61 0,8033 2 5 4 1,0000 43

CİHAN İNCİ Yalova 47 59 0,7966 2 6 4 1,0345 44

MURAT BAYRAK Bursa 54 68 0,7941 2 4 4 0,9600 45

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 0 53 69 0,7681 2 7 6 0,8571 46

İBRAHİM GÜVENER Kütahya 52 68 0,7647 2 4 3 0,7857 47

ÖZCAN CAN ARCAN Aydın 57 75 0,7600 2 7 4 0,8108 48

AKİF GÜVENMEZ 0 55 75 0,7333 2 5 4 0,9375 49

MEHMET GÜNGÖR Kayseri 55 75 0,7333 2 4 3 0,8621 50

İRFAN KARAPINAR İstanbul 51 70 0,7286 2 4 3 0,7895 51

SALİH DUYDU 0 59 81 0,7284 2 4 3 0,8571 52

HAYRİ AKGÜN Tekirdağ 59 82 0,7195 2 4 4 0,8529 53

FESİH ASLAN 0 51 71 0,7183 2 5 4 1,0714 54

MUCAHİT YİĞİT Bingöl 59 85 0,6941 2 6 4 0,9091 55

M.GÖKHAN PEKER Giresun 54 78 0,6923 2 6 6 0,9677 56

KENAN ŞENOL İstanbul 46 68 0,6765 2 8 4 1,1538 57

ÜMİT ULUYÜZ Kırıkkale 40 67 0,5970 2 4 3 0,6977 58

S. BURAK PULSEVER Bursa 54 91 0,5934 2 4 4 0,6250 59
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ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU Sakarya 52 91 0,5714 2 3 3 0,6122 60

MUSTAFA OCAK 0 52 49 1,0612 1 7 6 1,1579 61

LEVENT OKÇİ İstanbul 54 64 0,8438 1 5 5 0,9231 62

OKTAY TULGAY Ankara 57 71 0,8028 1 8 7 1,0385 63

MESUT KARTAL Ağrı 52 66 0,7879 1 6 5 0,9375 64

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU Kırşehir 52 67 0,7761 1 5 4 0,8571 65

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 50 65 0,7692 1 7 4 0,8333 66

SALİH KARYAĞDI Kırklareli 58 77 0,7532 1 5 5 0,8333 67

NASUF KARA Manisa 50 70 0,7143 1 5 4 1,1111 68

NURETTİN KARAKURT Sinop 42 61 0,6885 1 6 5 0,7500 69
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
3.Tur 

Üçüncüleri

ERKAN GÖKAY Ankara 52 60 0,8667 2 5 4 0,9091 1

UMUT RAY 0 47 56 0,8393 2 8 5 1,2000 2

TAŞKIN ER 0 48 60 0,8000 2 4 3 0,9677 3

BARIŞ ARSLAN Karabük 43 56 0,7679 2 6 6 1,0345 4

MUSTAFA SARAÇ Tokat 51 69 0,7391 2 6 4 1,1538 5

O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN Uşak 37 51 0,7255 2 6 4 1,0714 6

F. KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ Eskişehir 39 55 0,7091 2 4 3 0,8333 7

ABDÜLKADİR VAR Kırklareli 50 77 0,6494 2 5 4 0,8000 8

MEHMET KALAYLİ Diyarbakır 50 78 0,6410 2 8 4 0,7143 9

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU İzmir 45 50 0,9000 1 7 6 0,9375 10

HALİL KILIÇ İstanbul 53 66 0,8030 1 4 3 0,8214 11

ORUÇ ÇAPAK Sivas 51 65 0,7846 1 5 4 1,0000 12

ALİ AYAR İzmir 58 75 0,7733 1 5 4 0,7895 13

MURAT TÜRBECİ Adana 51 66 0,7727 1 4 3 0,8571 14

D. SERKAN HAMURCU Konya 53 69 0,7681 1 5 4 0,9375 15

ORKUN PARLAK Yalova 48 63 0,7619 1 3 3 0,8182 16

GÜROL ARAS Aydın 56 76 0,7368 1 4 4 0,8333 17

ZEKİ ÇAKAL Bursa 47 69 0,6812 1 3 3 0,7083 18

M.KENAN TAN Siirt 43 69 0,6232 1 5 3 0,6667 19

BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN İstanbul 57 93 0,6129 1 4 4 0,6585 20

SERKAN KAHRAMAN Mersin 50 50 1,0000 0 6 4 1,2381 21

LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ Aydın 44 45 0,9778 0 6 4 1,1111 22

EMİN GAYRET İzmir 45 49 0,9184 0 7 6 0,9565 23

NEŞET YARAR İstanbul 49 54 0,9074 0 5 4 0,9130 24

GÖKHAN KADIOĞLU Kayseri 53 62 0,8548 0 6 3 0,8929 25

NEJAT DENKLİ Eskişehir 33 39 0,8462 0 4 3 0,9167 26

NAİL ÖZDEMİR Isparta 48 58 0,8276 0 9 4 0,8710 27

ARDA GÜNGÖR Çorum 54 66 0,8182 0 7 3 0,9000 28

ÇAĞATAY KODAZ Kırşehir 37 46 0,8043 0 5 4 1,1818 29

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 43 55 0,7818 0 5 4 0,7931 30

MUSA KURT Kocaeli 49 63 0,7778 0 6 6 0,8519 31

MUSTAFA AKÇARA İstanbul 48 63 0,7619 0 5 4 0,8148 32

CEMAL ÖNDER Kırıkkale 41 54 0,7593 0 3 3 1,0435 33

SERKAN ECER Ankara 43 57 0,7544 0 4 4 1,3125 34

İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY İzmir 39 53 0,7358 0 4 3 0,9545 35

SAVAŞ YILMAZ Niğde 40 56 0,7143 0 4 4 0,8387 36

EROL BIYIKLIOĞLU İstanbul 51 72 0,7083 0 5 4 0,8000 37

ÖZGÜR ŞEKER Mersin 51 72 0,7083 0 4 4 0,7647 38

FATİH UÇAR Erzincan 48 68 0,7059 0 7 5 0,7500 39

METİN ÖZTÜRK Elazığ 52 74 0,7027 0 4 3 0,7436 40

MURAT AKCAN Antalya 37 53 0,6981 0 4 3 0,7500 41

SELÇUK BAYAZIT Nevşehir 51 76 0,6711 0 3 3 0,6757 42

MURAT YILMAZ Batman 46 69 0,6667 0 6 4 0,7632 43

MELİH AKSOY Antalya 37 56 0,6607 0 3 3 0,7742 44

ÖMER FARUK SERÇE Malatya 34 52 0,6538 0 3 3 0,9063 45

SÜLEYMAN AŞCI Ankara 32 50 0,6400 0 3 3 0,7273 46

ERDAL ULUDOĞAN İstanbul 47 75 0,6267 0 4 3 0,6757 47

SADIK KÜCÜKZOROGLU Karabük 35 57 0,6140 0 4 4 0,8276 48

AHMET GÜMÜŞ Nevşehir 35 58 0,6034 0 4 3 0,8261 49

TANER KAYA Zonguldak 35 58 0,6034 0 4 3 0,6333 50

ŞENOL KESKİN İstanbul 37 63 0,5873 0 6 3 0,6154 51

FEVZİ SARIŞIN Elazığ 37 63 0,5873 0 4 4 0,7333 52

İSMAİL NAZET İzmir 37 63 0,5873 0 4 4 0,6400 53

UFUK GÖRTAY Yalova 37 63 0,5873 0 4 3 0,8696 54

LEVENT İRTÜRK İstanbul 30 52 0,5769 0 4 3 0,5769 55

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR Antalya 33 59 0,5593 0 3 3 0,7241 56

SERDAR ALTUNKAL Kocaeli 15 27 0,5556 0 4 2 0,7857 57

MEHMET ÖZDEMİR Siirt 48 87 0,5517 0 7 3 0,5918 58

ERHAN CANBAZ İstanbul 37 68 0,5441 0 4 4 0,6250 59

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 31 57 0,5439 0 4 3 0,6071 60
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EMRE DURSUN Tokat 45 83 0,5422 0 3 3 0,5676 61

B. PEKİN ÇİÇEK Antalya 20 38 0,5263 0 4 3 0,6667 62

CANSERTAÇ ALADAĞ İstanbul 41 78 0,5256 0 5 3 0,7333 63

ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI Kütahya 33 68 0,4853 0 4 3 0,4872 64

FATİH SAYAR Burdur 39 81 0,4815 0 4 2 0,5102 65

GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN Kayseri 40 85 0,4706 0 3 3 0,4865 66

İLKER TAN Mersin 35 75 0,4667 0 4 3 0,5313 67

AHMET ÖZTÜRK Iğdır 46 99 0,4646 0 4 3 0,5625 68

İBRAHİM TOSUN Isparta 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 69
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